
Response ID ANON-C4CC-FDF6-3

Submitted to Trafford CIL Spending Protocol Consultation
Submitted on 2025-09-14 12:55:19

Personal details

1  Name

Please write your name here::
Friends of Carrington Moss

2  Address

Please write your address here::
16 Christchurch Road, Sale

3  Postcode

Please write your postcode here::
M33 5JL

CIL Questions

1  What should the local/neighbourhood CIL be spent on?

What should cil be spent on ranking - 1. Public parks and gardens including maintenance and management e.g. planting, lighting, seating, footpaths etc.:
4

What should cil be spent on ranking - 2. Natural and semi-natural green and blue spaces e.g. nature reserves, woodlands, meadows, wetlands, lakes and
ponds:
1

What should cil be spent on ranking - 3. Playground equipment and areas of play for children and sheltered areas for teenagers etc.:
5

What should cil be spent on ranking - 4. Outdoor sport courts e.g. tennis, basketball, skate parks, bowls etc.:
6

What should cil be spent on ranking - 5. Outdoor sports pitches e.g. football, cricket, rugby, lacrosse etc.:
7

What should cil be spent on ranking - 6. Swimming pools at Trafford Leisure centres:
9

What should cil be spent on ranking - 7. Indoor sport facilities e.g. leisure centres, gyms and sports courts etc.:
8

What should cil be spent on ranking - 8. Outdoor recreation routes e.g. cycling and walking routes and public rights of way:
2

What should cil be spent on ranking - 9. Recreation grounds e.g. informal green, play and recreation spaces:
3

2  Where would you like to see the CIL money being spent?

Please limit your response to 150 characters or less.:

Carrington Moss, Redbrook/Sinderland Brook areas, Dainewell/Millenium/Firs Woods & Transpennine Trail plus publicly accessible SBIs/SSSIs in the area

Please limit your response to 150 characters or less.:

Mostly Bucklow St Martins but some parts in Manor/Bowdon Wards
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